Data Sheetwww.jdsu.com/nse
CellAdvisor™
JD786A RF Analyzer
Spectrum Analyzer: 9 kHz to 8 GHz
Cable and Antenna Analyzer: 5 MHz to 6 GHz
Power Meter: 10 MHz to 8 GHz
Speciication* Conditions
The JD786A speciications apply under these

10. Highly recommended for LTE testing
11. Requires STRATASYNC-AM-CA-RFA-1Yr
Ordering Information continued
Description Part Number
Optional RF Adapters
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f ), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050571
Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050572
Adapter Type-N(m) to SMA(f ) DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω G700050573
Adapter Type-N(m) to BNC(f ), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G700050574
Adapter Type-N(f ) to Type-N(f ), DC to 18 GHz 50 Ω G700050575
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(m), DC to7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050576
Adapter Type-N(f ) to DIN(f ), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050577
Adapter Type-N(f ) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050578
Adapter DIN(f ) to DIN(f ), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050579
Adapter Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), DC to 11 GHz 50 Ω G700050580
Adapter N(m) to QMA(f ), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050581
Adapter N(m) to QMA(m), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050582
Optional Miscellaneous
Attenuator 40 dB, 100 W, DC to 4 GHz (unidirectional) G710050581
Soft carrying case JD74050341
Hard carrying case JD71050342